TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79035418

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
VIVARTIA INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL COMPANY OF FOOD PRODUCTS & CATERING SERVICES S.A.	09/20/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VIVARTIA INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL COMPANY OF FOOD PRODUCTS & CATERING SERVICES S.A.
IIAddress:	10, Ziridi Str., Maroussi GR-151 23 Athens
Country:	GR
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	DE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: VIVARTIA INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL

COMPANY OF FOOD PRODUCTS & CATERING

SERVICES S.A.

Address: 10, Ziridi Str., Maroussi

GR-151 23 Athens

Country: GR

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003661 FRAME: 0558

990004356

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003661 FRAME: 0559

RECORDED: 11/15/2007